\ 5@ AdventureRun : Centurion country club "€

VY Night run/walk at Centurion country club on 5th June 2024 V7 s
— —

10km:Female

Goegon e Numbor ] Nome | _Surmame et ] Gonior | oe | Cotogory

TRAIL20451 Nicky Booyens 10km Female Veteran (40-49) 00:45:48



Surname | oo

1 TA2755 Hennie Vermark Male Senior (19-29) 00:20:23
2 4 1 TA3085 Luan Van Der Bijl 5km Male 14 12 to 15 00:27:43
3 6 1 TA0640 Shane Gouldie 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:30:04
4 7 2 TA2418 Viandre Delport 5km Male 29 Senior (19-29) 00:30:37
5 8 1 TA3474 Liam Pellatt 5km Male 10 Under 11 00:33:25
6 9 1 TA0223 Ryan Pellatt 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:33:26
7 13 2 TA0761 Lulani Dlamini 5km Male 15 12 to 15 00:36:20
8 14 1 TA3265 Chris Fowler 5km Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:36:23
9 15 2 TA2917 Iain Mc Fadyen 5km Male 77 Grand-Master (60+) 00:36:32
10 20 2 TA2619 Dave Stuart 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:46:21
11 21 2 TA1291 Bonelo Dlamini 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:46:46
12 22 3 TA2051 Allen Liversage 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:48:19
13 26 3 TRAIL20301 Stephen Bray 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:58:51
14 27 4 TA2088 Willem Van Tonder 5km Male 77 Grand-Master (60+) 01:01:30
15 28 5 TA1972 Per Wanland 5km Male 74 Grand-Master (60+) 01:01:33
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TA2213
TA1348
TA1045
TA2643
TA1984
TA1767
TA2674
TA2927
TA2918
TA2786
TA2483
TA3149
TRAIL20296

5km:Female
Emma
Janelle Verster
Nann Dlamini
Chantel Hitchcock
Nomagugu Mpofu
Cora-lee Van Der Bijl
Veronika Dzangayi
Bianca-simoné Delport
Melani Bothes
Helena Stuart
Maria Wanland
Rona Van Tonder
Lyndy Bray

5km
5km
5km
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5km
5km
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

42
36
30
39
11
50
30
60
57
70
64
63

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:22:41
00:22:57
00:29:30
00:34:19
00:34:29
00:35:48
00:38:41
00:38:58
00:43:43
00:46:19
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:58:49



